General Description
The MAX8529 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount circuit board demonstrating
the MAX8529 dual, synchronized, step-down controller.
The EV kit comes assembled with a circuit that steps
down from an 8V to 13.2V input voltage, to output volt-
ages of 1.8V and 3.3V. Both are capable of sourcing
3A. The switching frequency is set at 1.2MHz, and is

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX8529EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 24 QSOP
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1A, C1B,
C12A, C12B
4
22µF, 6.3V X5R ceramic capacitors
(1210)
Taiyo Yuden JMK325BJ226MM
C2, C11 2
10µF, 25V X5R ceramic capacitors
(1812)
Taiyo Yuden TMK432BJ106KM
C3, C10 2
0.1µF, 16V X7R ceramic capacitors
(0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
C4 1
330pF, 50V X7R ceramic capacitor
(0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H331K
C5 1
1000pF, 50V X7R ceramic capacitor
(0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H102K
C6, C14 2
27pF, 50V C0G ceramic capacitors
(0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H270J
C7 1
0.22µF, 10V X5R ceramic capacitor
(0603)
Taiyo Yuden LMK107BJ224MA